www.Beulux.com 408-661-2367 Nov-2021
The AA01 is a fully regressed and flangeless dome extrusion giving indirect light. The entirely
indirect light combined with the 3-dimensional effect make this product a unique and
outstanding architectural detail of immense esthetical beauty.
Product Detail:
Material:
Color:
Dimension (in):

AA01 | Recessed Dome Extrusion
www.Beulux.com 408-661-2367 Nov-2021
Ordering Code: AA01 + Tapelight + Accessories
AA01 – SL – F – L200 IP00 CT35 – EC – LC
Extrusion Lens Tapelight End Cap Mounting
AA01 SL – Satined Lens V – Vienna L90 – 90 lm/ft
L180 – 180 lm/ft
L270 – 270 lm/ft
L400 – 400 lm/ft
L610 – 610 lm/ft
L910 – 910 lm/ft
RGB - RGB
TW - Tunable White
IP00 CT27 - 2700K
CT30 - 3000K
CT35 - 3500K
CT40 - 4000K
EC – End Cap LC – Linear
Connector
90C – 90°
Connector
IP66 CT27 - 2700K
CT30 - 3000K
CT40 - 4000K
F – Florence L200 – 200 lm/ft
L360 – 360 lm/ft
L500 – 500 lm/ft
L780 – 780 lm/ft
L990 – 990 lm/ft
IP00
IP66
CT27 - 2700K
CT30 - 3000K
CT35 - 3500K
CT40 - 4000K
TW - Tunable White IP00
IP65
N/A
A – Athens L240 – 240 lm/ft
L460 – 460 lm/ft
L680 – 680 lm/ft
IP00
IP66
CT27 - 2700K
CT30 - 3000K
CT35 - 3500K
CT40 - 4000K
P – Paris L500 – 564 lm/ft IP20 CT24 - 2400K
CT27 - 2700K
CT30 - 3000K
CT35 - 3500K
CT40 - 4000K
Ordering Code Template: AA01 + Tapelight + Accessories
Extrusion Lens TL Line Lumen Output IP CCT End Cap Mounting
AA01 | Recessed Dome Extrusion
www.Beulux.com 408-661-2367 Nov-2021
AA01 | Recessed Dome Extrusion
CUSTOMIZATION TL48 LN99 EX99 C99 M99 F48 F48C IP68
Cutting tapelight to specified length +
solder 4ft leadwire
✓ ✓ ✓
Installing tapelight onto extrusion ✓ ✓
Cutting diffuser to specified length ✓ ✓ ✓
Cutting extrusion to specified length ✓ ✓ ✓
Miter corner extrusion and diffuser ✓
Filling extrusion with polyurethane
(2 ft submersible)
✓
Customize extrusion to specified color ✓ ✓
Final function and quality inspection ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
www.Beulux.com 408-661-2367 Nov-2021
AA01 | Recessed Dome Extrusion
Power Supply Ordering Codes